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IX Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2023 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Albufeira , 10 a 12 Novembro 2023

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
11/11/2023 - 17:00 Results
Rec Nac Open 3:42.57 LOPES, Jose Paulo POR Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16/12/2021
Rec Nac Sen 3:42.57 LOPES, Jose Paulo POR Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16/12/2021
Rec Nac Jun18 3:50.52 NIZ, Adriano Miguel CFV Fafe 26/06/2004
Rec Nac Jun17 3:56.54 COSTA, Rui Filipe VSC Felgueiras 24/11/2007
Rec Nac Juv A 3:58.82 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos CUC Mealhada 07/12/2019
Rec Nac Juv B 4:01.42 PEREIRA, Rui Silva POR Tomar 15/01/2023
Rec Nac Inf A 4:12.35 RUIVO, Andre Vilas DNMG Campo Maior 29/03/2014
Rec Nac Inf B 4:21.95 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Fontoura CFB Santarém 04/04/2003
Meet Rec 3:47.11 CHACON MATEOS FRANCISCO, JavierESP Vila Real St. Antonio 04/11/2018
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time FINA Pts Pts

1. LOPES, Jose Paulo 00 Braga 3:50.35 782 -
50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:23.90 28.84 250m: 2:22.01 28.99 350m: 3:21.07 29.60

100m: 55.06 28.48 200m: 1:53.02 29.12 300m: 2:51.47 29.46 400m: 3:50.35 29.28

2. JOHANNESSEN, Frans 92 Esbjerg Svommeklub 3:54.37 742 -
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:27.31 30.49 250m: 2:27.57 29.37 350m: 3:26.71 29.84

100m: 56.82 29.75 200m: 1:58.20 30.89 300m: 2:56.87 29.30 400m: 3:54.37 27.66

3. RIBEIRO, Gustavo Carvalhais 03 Alges 3:55.27 734 -
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:25.59 29.27 250m: 2:25.25 29.89 350m: 3:25.18 30.10

100m: 56.32 29.02 200m: 1:55.36 29.77 300m: 2:55.08 29.83 400m: 3:55.27 30.09

4. CAMPOS, Tiago Filipe 99 Rio Maior 3:55.49 732 -
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:26.62 29.53 250m: 2:25.65 29.47 350m: 3:25.86 30.36

100m: 57.09 29.60 200m: 1:56.18 29.56 300m: 2:55.50 29.85 400m: 3:55.49 29.63

5. GIRON REBOLLAR, Abel 05 Navial 3:55.64 730 -
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:26.44 29.93 250m: 2:26.50 30.06 350m: 3:26.87 30.11

100m: 56.51 29.59 200m: 1:56.44 30.00 300m: 2:56.76 30.26 400m: 3:55.64 28.77

6. CARDOSO, Diogo Santos 01 Sporting 4:02.91 667 -
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:30.28 30.80 250m: 2:31.59 30.57 350m: 3:33.18 30.77

100m: 59.48 30.65 200m: 2:01.02 30.74 300m: 3:02.41 30.82 400m: 4:02.91 29.73

7. MONTFORT, Nicolas Filip 05 Alges 4:03.06 665 -
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.19 30.84 250m: 2:31.00 31.50 350m: 3:33.35 30.90

100m: 57.35 30.00 200m: 1:59.50 31.31 300m: 3:02.45 31.45 400m: 4:03.06 29.71

8. FOMIN, Yury 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:03.26 664 -
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:29.11 30.85 250m: 2:31.41 31.29 350m: 3:33.57 30.87

100m: 58.26 30.41 200m: 2:00.12 31.01 300m: 3:02.70 31.29 400m: 4:03.26 29.69

9. DRACHMANN, Alexander 05 Esbjerg Svommeklub 4:03.63 661 -
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:27.77 30.61 250m: 2:29.34 31.03 350m: 3:32.78 31.73

100m: 57.16 29.72 200m: 1:58.31 30.54 300m: 3:01.05 31.71 400m: 4:03.63 30.85

10. FAFTINE, Kaio Araujo 06 Sporting 4:06.54 638 -
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:28.21 30.62 250m: 2:31.10 31.77 350m: 3:34.87 31.89

100m: 57.59 30.25 200m: 1:59.33 31.12 300m: 3:02.98 31.88 400m: 4:06.54 31.67

11. GRANADO MARTIN, Pablo 04 Navial 4:06.64 637 -
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:28.02 30.24 250m: 2:29.27 30.70 350m: 3:33.51 32.73

100m: 57.78 30.09 200m: 1:58.57 30.55 300m: 3:00.78 31.51 400m: 4:06.64 33.13

12. NUNES, Duarte Ramos 07 Galitos / Bresimar 4:07.35 631 -
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:28.03 30.67 250m: 2:31.63 31.96 350m: 3:36.00 32.00

100m: 57.36 30.02 200m: 1:59.67 31.64 300m: 3:04.00 32.37 400m: 4:07.35 31.35

13. GIMBERT UCHINO, Juan Ryosei 06 Navial 4:11.78 599 -
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.35 31.76 250m: 2:35.03 31.85 350m: 3:40.39 32.69

100m: 59.59 31.19 200m: 2:03.18 31.83 300m: 3:07.70 32.67 400m: 4:11.78 31.39

14. CARDOSO, Filipe Santos 04 Gafanha da Encarnacao 4:13.96 583 -
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.57 32.27 250m: 2:38.12 32.83 350m: 3:42.83 32.24

100m: 1:00.30 31.42 200m: 2:05.29 32.72 300m: 3:10.59 32.47 400m: 4:13.96 31.13
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IX Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2023 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Albufeira , 10 a 12 Novembro 2023

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time FINA Pts Pts

15. FERREIRA, Abel Renato 05 Alges e Agueda XXI 4:19.11 549 -
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.36 32.77 250m: 2:40.24 32.77 350m: 3:46.66 33.27

100m: 1:01.59 32.42 200m: 2:07.47 33.11 300m: 3:13.39 33.15 400m: 4:19.11 32.45

16. ASMAR, Axel Guedes 07 Sporting 4:19.61 546 -
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:33.98 32.65 250m: 2:39.82 32.95 350m: 3:46.80 33.49

100m: 1:01.33 32.01 200m: 2:06.87 32.89 300m: 3:13.31 33.49 400m: 4:19.61 32.81

DNS COSTA, Afonso Filipe 03 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL -


